OfFICE OF -
THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS: BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

Debargaon, P.O. Rangalikhata N Tel/Fax No. 03661-277129

Kokrajhar, BTC, Assam-782 270

NOTICE
(19/06/2025)

RECHECKING RESULTS OF PG 1*' SEMESTER EXAMINATION, 2024 (BATCH 2023)

As approved by the Hon’ble Vice-Chancellor, Bodoland University dated 19" June,
2025, the rechecking results of PG 1% Semester Examinations 2024 (Batch 2023) of following
Departments of Bodoland University are hereby declared.

The students are requested to download the soft copy of Grade Sheet by entering
username and password in the link given below.

www.bodolanduniversity.qwertcorp.in

Departments: Assamese, Bodo, Biotechnology, Botany, Chemistry, Commerce,
Economics, English, Geography, History, Mathematical Sciences, Management Studies,
MCA, Physics, Political Science, Zoology.

Controller of Examinations(i/c)
Bodoland University

Memo No. BU/COE/PG/EX-I, Il /2024/488/573 — 573G Dated: 19-06-2025

Copy forwarded to:-

The All Officers, BU

The All HoDs, BU

The Principals affiliated Colleges under BU.

The PS to Vice-Chancellor, BU

The PS to Registrar, BU

The System Administrator, BU for necessary action.
Notice Board.

Guard file.
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BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023

Department : ASSAMESE

SRL ENROLL NO

1

PGASM408A23002

PGASM408A23008

PGASM408A23010

PGASM408A23029

PGASM408A23035

PGASM408A23045

CANDIDATE-NAME
Alibhia Koch

Binota Murmu

Gayatri Saikia

Priti Rekha Singha

Rimpee Nath

Upasana Rabha

SUBJECT
ASM101
ASM102
ASM104
ASM105

ASM102
ASM104
ASM105

ASM101
ASM102
ASM104
ASM106(OE)

ASM101
ASM104

ASM101
ASM104

ASM101
ASM102
ASM104

GRADE
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TOTAL CRD

16

12

14

12

TOTAL HONOURS

32

48

58

32

16

48

SGPA

02.00

04.00

04.14

04.00

02.00

04.00

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

RESULT

BACK

PASS

PASS

PASS

BACK

PASS

REMARKS

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023
Department : BIOTECHNOLOGY

SRL ENROLL NO

1

PGBIT408523002

PGBIT408523006

PGBIT408523016

PGBIT408523020

CANDIDATE-NAME
Ansai Ramchiary

Dharshana Basumatary

Pwjwngsha Narzary

Sagarika Talukdar

SUBJECT
BIT101
BIT102

BIT101

BIT101
BIT102

BIT101
BIT102

GRADE
F
P

GRD. PT.
0
4

o

CRD. PT.
3
3

TOTAL CRD

6

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT
12 02.00 BACK
0 00.00 BACK
15 02.50 BACK
12 02.00 BACK

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023 DATE: 19 June 2025
Department : BODO
SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGBDO111A23002 Anjali Goyary BDO1.1 F 0 4 4 0 00.00 BACK Recheck
2 PGBDO408A23043 Milita Narzary BDO1.1 P 4 4 Recheck
BDO1.2 B+ 7 4 8 44 05.50 PASS

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023
Department : BOTANY

SRL ENROLL NO

1

PGBOT105523001

PGBOT105523002

PGBOT130S23008

PGBOT130S23009

PGBOT130S23017

PGBOT130S23023

PGBOT130S23029

PGBOT130S23037

CANDIDATE-NAME

Anima Sikdar

Kakali Basumatary

Deepjyoti Nath

Dhanjit Brahma

Joyram Enghi

Mirjumani Begum

Pratham Basumatary

Salma Sultana

SUBJECT
BOT101

BOT101
BOT102

BOT101

BOT101
BOT102
BOT103

BOT101
BOT102
BOT104

BOT101

BOT101
BOT102
BOT103

BOT101
BOT102
BOT103
BOT104
BOT106(0E1)

GRADE
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CRD. PT.
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TOTAL CRD
4

12

12

12

18

TOTAL HONOURS SGPA
16 04.00
48 06.00
0 00.00
60 05.00
48 04.00
16 04.00
36 03.00
26 01.44

A

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

RESULT
PASS

PASS

BACK

PASS

PASS

PASS

BACK

BACK

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023 DATE: 19 June 2025

Department : CHEMISTRY

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGCHM408523022 Nayan Boro CHM101 P 4 4 Recheck
CHM103 B 6 4 8 40 05.00 PASS

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023 DATE: 19 June 2025

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS

1 PGCOM408C23005 Ansula Uzir MCO101 F 0 4 Recheck
MCO0102 C 5 4 8 20 02.50 BACK

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023
Department : ECONOMICS

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD
1 PGECO408A23015 Dhaniraj Brahma ECO1.1 P 4 4
ECO1.2 F 0 4
ECO1.3 B 6 4
ECO1.4 C 5 4
ECO1.5 B 6 4 20
2 PGECO408A23017 Dwimasa Basumatary ECO1.2 F 0 4
ECO1.3 P 4 4 8
3 PGECO408A23036 Mithun Basumatari ECO1.2 F 0 4
ECO1.4 B 6 4 8

TOTAL HONOURS SGPA
84 04.20
16 02.00
24 03.00

A

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

RESULT REMARKS

Recheck

Recheck
BACK

Recheck
BACK

Recheck
BACK

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023
Department : ENGLISH

SRL ENROLL NO

1

PGENG105A23013

PGENG111A23005

PGENG111A23007

PGENG111A23009

PGENG111A23013

PGENG111A23014

PGENG123A23016

PGENG123A23028

CANDIDATE-NAME
Samir Rajbongshi

Kasturi Basumatary

Miskina Goyary

Praddyum Mandal

Sangita Muchahary

Sidhant Das

Mausumi Das

Sweety Mosahary

SUBJECT
ENGO0103

ENGO0101
ENG0102
ENGO0103
ENG0104

ENG0102
ENGO0103
ENG0104
ENGO0105

ENGO0101
ENGO0103

ENGO0102
ENG0103

ENGO0101
ENGO0102
ENG0103
ENGO0104
ENG0105

ENGO0101
ENGO0102
ENGO0103
ENG0105

ENG0102

GRADE
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16

20
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16

SGPA
04.00

01.25

04.00
02.50
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03.40

02.25

04.00

A

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

RESULT
PASS

BACK

PASS

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

PASS

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck
Recheck
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023
Department : GEOGRAPHY

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD
1 PGGGY118A23005 Jitu Basumatary GGY101 P 4 4
GGY102 F 0 4 8
2 PGGGY118A23008 Nupur Rajbongshi GGY102 P 4 4 4
3 PGGGY408A23033 Salayon Daimary GGY101 F 0 4
GGY102 P 4 4
GGY103 P 4 4
GGY104 P 4 4 16

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT
16 02.00 BACK
16 04.00 PASS
48 03.00 BACK

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

REMARKS
Recheck
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023 DATE: 19 June 2025

Department : HISTORY

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGHIS408A23013 Dharmita Nath HIS102 F 0 4 4 0 00.00 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023
Department : MATHEMATICS

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD.PT. TOTAL CRD
1 PGMAT408523038 Rupjyoti Das MAT101 A+ 9 4

MAT103 C 5 4

MAT104 B 6 4

MAT105 F 0 4 16

DATE:
TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT
80 05.00 BACK

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001
19 June 2025

REMARKS

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD.PT. CRD.PT. TOTAL CRD
1 PGMBA408M23001 Ahmed Ali Talukdar MBA1.1 P 4 3

MBAL.5 F 0 3 6
2 PGMBA408M23007 Didwm Khampha Narzary MBA1.1 P 4 3

MBAL1.5 F 0 3 6
3 PGMBA408M23009 Gautam Brahma MBA1.1 P 4 3

MBAL1.5 F 0 3 6
4 PGMBA408M23012 Hriday Basumatary MBAL1.5 F 0 3 3
5 PGMBA408M23026 Kritisundar Basumatary MBA1.1 F 0 3

MBA1.2 B+ 7 3

MBAL1.3 P 4 3

MBAl1.4 B 6 3

MBAL1.5 P 4 3

MBAL.6 C 5 3

MBAL1.7 B 6 3

MBA1.8(OE) B+ 7 2 23

TOTAL HONOURS

12

12

12

110

SGPA

02.00

02.00

02.00

00.00

04.78

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

RESULT

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

REMARKS

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001

RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023 DATE: 19 June 2025
SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGCST408P23008 Bhumidhar Boro MCAL1.3 F 0 4 4 0 00.00 BACK Recheck

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR

PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023 DATE: 19 June 2025
Department : PHYSICS
SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGPHY123523004 Mousumi Narzary PHY101 F 0 4 Recheck

PHY102 P 4 4
PHY103 F 0 4 Recheck
PHY104 P 4 4 16 32 02.00 BACK

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR PAGE: 0001
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023 DATE: 19 June 2025

Department : POLITICAL SCIENCE

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD. PT. CRD. PT. TOTAL CRD TOTAL HONOURS SGPA RESULT REMARKS
1 PGPSC408A23013 Chandra Narzary PSC102 P 4 4 Recheck
PSC105 | 0 4 8 16 02.00 Incomplete

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY



BODOLAND UNIVERSITY, KOKRAJHAR
RECHECK RESULT AT A GLANCE FOR PG 1ST SEMESTER EXAMINATION 2024, RECHECK REGULAR BATCH 2023
Department : ZOOLOGY

SRL ENROLL NO CANDIDATE-NAME SUBJECT GRADE GRD.PT. CRD.PT. TOTAL CRD
1 PGZ00105523003 Apurba Medhi Z00102 B 6 4

Z00103 P 4 4 8
2 PGZ00130S23002 Arifa Bente Nazrin Sultana 7200102 F 0 4

Z00103 F 0 4

Z00104 P 4 4 12
3 PGZ00130S23005 Begum Saniwara Ahmed 7200102 F 0 4

Z00103 F 0 4

Z00104 P 4 4

ZOO106(OE1) C 5 2 14
4 PGZ00130S23022 Maromi Mondal 7200102 C 5 4

Z00103 F 0 4 8
5 PGZ00130S23043 Sushma Muchahary Z00102 F 0 4

Z00103 F 0 4

Z00104 F 0 4 12

TOTAL HONOURS

40

16

26

20

SGPA

05.00

01.33

01.86

02.50

00.00

A

Controller of Examinations (i/c)
BODOLAND UNIVERSITY

PAGE: 0001
DATE: 19 June 2025

RESULT

PASS

BACK

BACK

BACK

BACK

REMARKS
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck
Recheck
Recheck

Recheck

Recheck

Recheck



